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Women / 3 / Ch G
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maile Holden3048
Santa Cruz

9.250 9.400 9.4509.050 37.150
4 1 3 1 1 

1 

Kaia Graham3046
Santa Cruz

9.300 9.050 9.2509.150 36.750
1T 9 1 4 2 

2 

Lauren Jones3034
Clovis

9.000 9.350 9.1759.100 36.625
13T 2 2 5 3 

3 

Julia Jensen3027
V-Force 

9.175 9.300 9.0509.000 36.525
6* 3T 5* 7T 4T

4T

Lainey Holden3047
Santa Cruz

9.175 9.275 9.0759.000 36.525
6* 5 5* 6 4T

4T

Lacey Csaky3016
Gold Star

9.150 9.225 9.3008.775 36.450
8T 6 8 2 6 

6 

Leah Benson3032
Bay Island

9.125 9.300 8.5759.025 36.025
10 3T 4 15T 7 

7 

Sydney Leighton3036
MBGA

9.300 9.075 8.9258.600 35.900
1T 8 12T 11 8 

8 

Alina Barajas3018
Gymnastics Beat

9.000 8.950 9.2758.600 35.825
13T 10T 12T 3 9 

9 

Julia Kennedy3053
Santa Cruz

9.000 8.950 9.0508.475 35.475
13T 10T 15T 7T 10 

10 

Kaliyan Abella3007
Titans

9.275 8.825 9.0508.300 35.450
3 14 18 7T 11 

11 

Paige Heckman3030
Bay Island

9.100 8.525 8.8009.000 35.425
11 16 5T 12 12 

12 

Nevaeh Estrada3052
Santa Cruz

9.225 8.925 8.7508.400 35.300
5 12 17 13 13 

13 

Taylor Parselle3043
CSC - Cambrianna

9.000 8.725 8.7258.725 35.175
13T 15 9 14 14 

14 

Maya Dao3004
Pacific West

9.075 9.150 8.2508.550 35.025
12 7 14 18 15 

15 

Madeleine Chimienti3008
Titans

9.150 8.175 9.0258.650 35.000
8T 17 11 10 16T

16T

Alexandra Lemos3002
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 8.850 8.5758.675 35.000
17 13 10 15T 16T

16T

Halle Hamel3035
Clovis

8.875 7.275 8.3758.475 33.000
18 18 15T 17 18 

18 
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